
 
          
 

 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

 
 

 
All meetings are scheduled to commence at 7 p.m. in the Main Auditorium of the Williamson 
County Administrative Complex. 
 
 
       Application Deadline           Meeting Date 
 
 
Thursday, April 4, at 4:30      Thursday, April 25, 2013 
 
Thursday, May 2, at 4:30      Thursday, May 23, 2013 
 
Wednesday, May 29, at 4:30     Thursday, June 27, 2013 
 
Wednesday, June 26, at 4:30     Thursday, July 25, 2013 
 
Wednesday, July 24, at 4:30     Thursday, August 22, 2013 
 
Wednesday, August 28, at 4:30     Thursday, September 26, 2013 
 
Wednesday, September 25, at 4:30    Thursday, October 24, 2013  
 
Wednesday, October 23, at 4:30 *    Thursday, November 21, 2013 * 
 
Friday, December 20, at 4:30 *     Thursday, January 23, 2014 
 
Wednesday, January 29, at 4:30     Thursday, February 27, 2014 
 
Wednesday, February 26, @ 4:30    Thursday, March 27, 2014 
 
*Note Deadline and Meeting are earlier this month.  
 
 
Anyone requesting an accommodation due to a disability should contact Risk Management at 
790-5466.  This request, if possible, should be made (3) working days prior to the meeting. 
    

 
WILLIAMSON COUNTY 

Codes Compliance 
1320 West Main St., Suite 400 

Franklin, Tennessee 37064 
615-790-5736 

FAX 615-790-5743 
www.williamsoncounty-tn.gov 


